Grupo
141
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
147
147
147
147
147
158
158
158
158

Cota
6
56
161
230
300

25
228
71
89
91
147
186

72
127

Situagao
Desistente
Lance
Lance
Lance
Sorteio
Desistente
Sorteio
Lance
Lance
Sorteio
Desistente
Lance
Lance
Desistente
Sorteio
Lance
Lance

Concessionaria
ESTRELA H CAMPOS
ESTRELA H CAMPOS
ESTRELA H CAMPQOS
ESTRELA H CAMPOS
ESTRELA H CAMPQOS

ESTRELA H CACHOEIRO
ESTRELA H CAMPQOS
ESTRELA H CACHOEIRO
PLANETAH
ESTRELA H CACHOEIRO
PLANETAH
ESTRELA H CACHOEIRO
ESTRELA H CACHOEIRO
ESTRELA H CACHOEIRO
CONS. SOLUCAO MATRIZ
PLANETAH
PLANETA H



